DOWNS PIZZERIA & CAFE DRINKS

MENU

MORNING ROLLS BUNS

Available 9:30-11:30
Hotdog £10.25
Served in a Wild Yeast Bun £7.25 Smoked pork Frankfurter, Crispy
and Pickled Onions, Sweet
« Maple Glazed Broadway farm Streaky Mustard Ketchup
Bacon
« Chargrilled Blanchard farm Pork and Vegan Hotdog _ £10.25
Apple Sausage Vegan Frankfurter, Crispy and
Ketchup (vg)
PIZZAS SIDES
Margherita (v) £12.00 Skin on Fries £4.50
Pepperoni £13.95 Loaded Fries £7.50
Pepperoni, Roasted Red Pepper Topped with mozzarella
and smoked cheddar,
SmOkehouse HOt £14.50 p|nk onion and House
Chicken, Chorizo, Jalapeno Mayo + crispy
and Hot Honey onion (vgo)

Wild Mushroom £14.50
Wild Mushrooms Goats Cheese
and Pink Onion (v)

Kids Folded Pizza £8.50
Margherita or Pepperoni
(served with fruit and juice carton)




DOWNS PIZZERIA & CAFE DRINK#

MENU

SINGLE-ORIGIN COFFEE FROM CLIFTON

COFFEE ROASTERS
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White
Macchiato

Cortado

Hot chocolate
Mocha

Chai Latte
Babychino

Childs hot chocolate
Extra Shot

Oat/soya milk

Syrups — vanilla, hazelnut, caramel
Marshmallows

Whipped cream

TEAS £3.25

CLIFTON TEA - PLASTIC FREE BAG

£3.40
£3.40
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.40
£3.50
£4.00
£4.35
£3.80
£1.00

£3.00
£1.60

FREE

£0.90
£0.65
£0.85

Breakfast blend, decaf, earl grey, chamomile,

lemongrass & ginger, peppermint, green, hibiscus &

berry, strawberry rooibos

COLD DRINKS

CAWSTON PRESS CANS
Apple

Rhubarb

Elderflower

SAN PELLEGRINO CANS
Aranciato Rosso (blood orange)
Limonata (lemon)

Fanta can

Coca-Cola can

Diet Coke can

Water can - still/sparkling

BEER/CIDER/WINES/SPIRITS

Wine can 11%
187ml| can, Nice Wine Co

6 O' clock gin can 7.0%
250ml can, 6 O'clock gin, Bristol

Hawkstone Pilsner 3.8%
330ml| bottle, Cotswold Brew Co.

Hawkstone IPA 5.2%
330ml| bottle, Cotswold Brew Co.

Hawkstone Cider 5.0%

£3.45

£3.45

£3
£3
£3
£2

500mI! bottle, Cotswold Brew Co, dry cider

Cotswolds Prime Cider 4.6%

.25
.25
.00
.25

500mI! bottle, Cotswold Cider Co, medium-dry

£6.50

£6.50

£6.25

£6.25

£7.00

£6.75



