DOWNS PIZZERIA & CAFE DRINKS

MENU

MORNING ROLLS

Available 9:30-11:30

Served in a Wild Yeast Bun

£7.25

- Maple Glazed Broadway farm Streaky Bacon
- Chargrilled Blanchard farm Pork and Apple Sausage
- Roasted Wild Mushrooms (vg)

BUNS

Hotdog

£10.25

Smoked pork Frankfurter, Crispy and Pickled Onions, Sweet Mustard Ketchup

Vegan Hotdog

£10.25

Vegan Frankfurter, Crispy and Pickled Onions, Sweet Mustard Ketchup (vg)







PIZZAS

Pepperoni

Margherita (v)

C17 OF

£13.95

£14.50

£14.50

£8.50

£12.00

Loaded Fries

Skin on Fries

SIDES

£7.50

£4.50

Topped with mozzarella and smoked cheddar, pink onion and House Mayo + crispy onion (vgo)

Chicken, Chorizo, Jalapeno and Hot Honey

Wild MushroomWild Mushrooms Goats Cheese
and Pink Onion (v)

Pepperoni, Roasted Red Pepper

Kids Folded Pizza

Smokehouse Hot

Margherita or Pepperoni (served with fruit and juice carton)

DOWNS PIZZERIA & CAFE DRINKS MENU

	SINGLE-ORIGIN COFFEE FROM CLIFTON		COLD DDINKS		
			COLD DRINKS	9	AND TO
	COFFEE ROASTERS Espresso	£3.40	CAWSTON PRESS CANS	£3.45	
	Americano	£3.40	Apple		
	Cappuccino	£3.40	Rhubarb		,
	Latte	£3.80	Elderflower	•	
	Flat White	£3.80			
		£3.40	SAN PELLEGRINO CANS	£3.45	
	Macchiato	£3.50	Aranciato Rosso (blood orange)		
	Cortado Hot chocolate	£4.00	Limonata (lemon)		
		£4.35		£3.25	
	Mocha	£3.80	Fanta can	£3.25	
	Chai Latte	£1.00	Coca-Cola can		
	Babychino	£3.00	Diet Coke can	£3.00	
	Childs hot chocolate	£1.60	Water can – still/sparkling	£2.25	
	Extra Shot	11.00	BEER/CIDER/WINES/SPIRITS		
	Oat/soya milk	FREE	Wine can 11%		£6.50
	Syrups – vanilla, hazelnut, caramel	£0.90	187ml can, Nice Wine Co		
	Marshmallows	£0.65	6 O' clock gin can 7.0%		£6.50
		£0.85	250ml can, 6 O'clock gin, Bristol		10.50
	Whipped cream	10.03			
	TEAS £3.25		Hawkstone Pilsner 3.8% 330ml bottle, Cotswold Brew Co.		£6.25
	IEAS ES.25				
	CLIFTON TEA - PLASTIC FREE BAG		Hawkstone IPA 5.2% 330ml bottle, Cotswold Brew Co.		£6.25
SELL TON TENOTION THE BAG			330mm bottle, cotsword brew co.		
	Breakfast blend, decaf, earl grey, chamomile, lemongrass & ginger, peppermint, green, hibiscus &		Hawkstone Cider 5.0%	: -1	£7.00
			500ml bottle, Cotswold Brew Co, dry cider		
	berry, strawberry rooibos	111013043 4	Cotswolds Prime Cider 4.6%		£6.75
	zerry, zerawserry rootsos		500ml bottle, Cotswold Cider Co, med	lum-dry	